

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 445/2019
in OWP No. 510/2019

Tsering Dawa and ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

Ghulam Nabi Tak and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners is not available.

In the interest of justice, adjourned to 01.10.2019.

**(RAJESH BINDAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
30.08.2019
Bir