

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

(Through Video Conference)

CCP(S) 445/2019

Tsering Dawa and ors

.....Petitioners(s)

Through:- None

Versus

Ghulam Nabi Tak and anr

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

Coram:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of the petitioners, adjourned.

List on 22.10.2019.

**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge**

**Jammu.
11.10.2019
Sanjeev.**